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	DATE / HORAIRE
	MODULE
	RESPONSABLE
	LIEU
	GROUPE

	
MARDI 21/05/2024
11h45
	

PCA 
	BOUSSEBAT 
BOUKOUS 

	SALLE 60
AMPHI  A
AMPHI  B
AMPHI C
AMPHI  D
	8
1+2
3+4
5+6
7+9

	
MERCREDI 
22/05/2024
08H15
	
CEE
	TABDJOUNE
BENLAHLOUH
ADACI
DEMEN DEBBIH
DJENANE

	AMPHI   06
AMPHI 07
AMPHI 8
AMPHI  A
ESPACE 13+14
	1+2                3+9                             4+6                                  7+8
G5

	
JEUDI 
23/05/2024
08h15

	

LLE
	KABOUR
ABELBARI         MAOUCHI
DADCI 
BOUGHACHICHE 
	AMPHI A 
AMPHI 13
AMPHI B 
AMPHI B 
AMPHI 06
	5+9
8+3
4
2
           1+7

	
SAMEDI
25/05/2024
15h15
	

TRADUCTION
	BOURAYOU KHELIFI        ATMANI 
SAIDANI 
	AMPHI 5  AMPHI 6 SALLE55
BIBLIOTHEQUE 
	2+9
1+5
8
3+4+6+7

	

LUNDI 
27/05/2024
11H45
	


GLE
	LOGBI &BAICHE
BOUCHOUKA & OUAL 
GUEDJALI 
BOUKOUS 
BOULFEKHAR
BOUSSEHAL

	   Amphi 5
Amphi 6 
Salle 55
Amphi 14
ESPACE 13/14
Amphi A

	3+4
1+5
08
02 
G9
6+7


	
MARDI 
28/05/2024
10H00
	


ANGLAIS
	

BELGHOBSI

	AMPHI A 
AMPHI B 
AMPHI C  AMPHI D 
ESPACE ABCD 
	1+2
3+4
5+6
7+8
9

	
MERCREDI 
29 /05 /2024
08H15
	

CCL 
	
BOULFEKHAR

BOUZIDI
HAFI
	
AMPHI 14
ESPACE 13/14
AMPHI 13
AMPHI C
	
1+3
5+9
2+4+6
7+8


	
JEUDI
30/05/2024
13h30
	
LING 

	KAHLET 
BOUSSEHAL 
BOUSSEHAL
        BOUSSABAT 
	AMPHI 6 
AMPHI 7
ESPACE 2(face amphi  8)
ESPACE 13/14 
	5+9
2+4     
4+6
G1               
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